
  
  

 

All dimensions approximate in cm 

Tate Bedroom



  
  

Front colours: 

Alpine white Silk grey 

All dimensions approximate in cm 



  
  

Tate Bedroom 

Front/Carcase Colour code 
Solid oak handles 

A750H Alpine white 
Silk grey A753H 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes 

hinged door wardrobe hinged door wardrobe hinged door wardrobe 

4-door 

hinged door wardrobe 

5-door 2-door 3-door 

 91 cm 210 cm 54 cm 136 cm 210 cm 54 cm 181 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

4203 

226 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

4204 Article Price 

Price 

Price 

4F19 £465 4772 £582 £700 £935 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes 

hinged door wardrobe 

6 -door 

 271 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

Article 4F30 £1053 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes with mirror. 

hinged door wardrobe hinged door wardrobe 

3-door, 1 mirror door 

136 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

5M04 

hinged door wardrobe 

4-door, 2 mirror doors 

181 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

5M06 

hinged door wardrobe 

5-door, 3 mirror doors 

226 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

5M09 

2-door, 1 mirror door 

 91 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

Article 5M02 £582 £700 £818 £1053 

All dimensions approximate in cm 



  
  

Front/Carcase Colour code 
Solid oak handles 

A750H Alpine white 
Silk grey A753H 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes with mirror. 

hinged door wardrobe 

6 -door, 2 mirror doors 

 271 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

Article Price 5F30 £1171 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes with drawers. 

hinged door wardrobe hinged door wardrobe hinged door wardrobe 

4-door, 2 drawers 

181 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

08N7 

hinged door wardrobe 

5-door, 2 drawers 

226 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

46N8 

2-door, 2 drawers 3-door, 2 drawers 

136 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

08Q6 

 91 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

Article Price 46Q0 £582 £818 £1053 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes with drawers. 

hinged door wardrobe 

6 -door, 2 drawers 

 271 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

Article Price 42D9 £1171 

All dimensions approximate in cm 



  
  

Front/Carcase Colour code 
Solid oak handles 

A750H Alpine white 
Silk grey A753H 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes with mirror and drawers. 

hinged door wardrobe 

-door, 2 mirror doors, 2 drawers 

91 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

hinged door wardrobe hinged door wardrobe 

4-door, 2 mirror doors, 2 drawers 

181 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

09N7 

hinged door wardrobe 

5-door, 1 mirror door, 2 drawers 

226 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

57K9 

2 3-door, 2 mirror doors, 2 drawers 

136 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

09Q6 

 

Article Price 

Price 

Price 

57K4 £700 £935 £935 £1053 

WARDROBES Hinged door wardrobes with mirror and drawers. 

hinged door wardrobe 

6 -door, 2 mirror doors, 2 drawers 

 271 cm 210 cm 54 cm 

Article 5384 £1288 

Article 

All dimensions approximate in cm 



  
  

Front/Carcase 
Alpine white 
silk grey 

Colour code 
AS801 

AS805 

BEDS Padded headboard silver grey woven fabric (FR). solid wood. With slats. 

with slats PLEASE NOTE: 
• 
• 
• 

Bed side height = 47 cm 
Slatted frame can be adjusted to 6 different heights 
Inlet depths (Upper edge of bed side to support height): 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

13,4 cm 
15,0 cm 
16,6 cm 
18,2 cm 
19,8 cm bed combination bed 

headboard padding, including slat headboard padding, including slat 

160/200 173 cm 109 cm 219 cm size 60 

- 21,4 cm 

1 40/190 153 cm 109 cm 209 cm size 45 

Article Price 09B4.45 £1288 09B6.60 £1406 

 All dimensions approximate in cm 



  
  

Front/Carcase Colour code 
handles and feet solid wood 

A970H Alpine white 
Silk grey AA29H 

MATCHING PIECES Drawers with cushioned self-closing mechanism. 

flat packed 

Drawers with cush- 
ioned self-closing 
mechanism. 

bedside table 

drawers, softclose with wooden foot 

47 cm 54 cm 42 cm 

chest 

2 3 drawers, softclose with wooden foot 

47 cm 73 cm 44 cm 

06W9 £294 

 

Article Price 06U9 £229 

MATCHING PIECES Drawers with cushioned self-closing mechanism. 

flat packed 

Drawers with cush- 
ioned self-closing 
mechanism. 

chest chest chest 

3 drawers, softclose 2 drawers, softclose with wooden foot 

93 cm 73 cm 44 cm 

06Z9 

3 drawers, softclose with wooden foot 

140 cm 73 cm 42 cm  93 cm 73 cm 44 cm 

Article Price 07L0 £529 £465 07B8 £647 

MATCHING PIECES Drawers with cushioned self-closing mechanism. 

flat packed 

Drawers with cush- 
ioned self-closing 
mechanism. 

chest 

2-door, 2 drawers, softclose with wooden foot 

 93 cm 130 cm 44 cm 

Article Price 07B9 £700 

 All dimensions approximate in cm 



  
 

Extras for HINGED door wardrobes – Standard: 1 shelf and 1 hanging rail per unit – Please order with colour code A0033 

Width 90 cm Width 136 cm Width 181 cm Width 226 cm Width 270 cm 

left unit right unit left unit right unit left unit central unit right unit left unit central unit right unit 

Wardrobe units 90 90 45 90 90 90 45 90 90 90 90 

Hanging rail 9 736 9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9737 

9601 

9602 

9893 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9737 

9601 

9602 

9893 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

Shelf 9 604 

605 Set of 3 shelves 

Interior drawer 

9 

9 895 

1/2-1/2-Division 
9 951 9951 9951 9951 9951 9951 9951 9951 9951 

Width 90 cm - Combi Width 136 cm - Combi Width 181 cm - Combi Width 226 cm - Combi Width 270 cm - Combi 

left unit right unit left unit right unit left unit central unit right unit left unit central unit right unit 

Wardrobe units 90 90 45 90 90 90 45 90 90 90 90 

Hanging rail 9 736 9736 

9604 

9605 

9737 

9601 

9602 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9736 

9604 

9605 

9736 9737 

9601 

9602 

9736 9736 9736 

9604 

9605 

9736 

Shelf 9 604 

605 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9604 

9605 

9895 

9604 

9605 

9895 

Set of 3 shelves 

Interior drawer 

9 

9 893 

1/2-1/2-Division 
9 951 9951 9951 9951 9951 

 All dimensions approximate in cm 




